Players' Series Qualifying - Baker

Baker
National
Golf Course

ol

National
Monday, May 16, 2022

Pace of Play Timing Chart

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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15 14 13 16 14 13 14 14 14

Turn Time
9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

1 2 3

8 9 (10 11 12 || 13 14

15

16

17 18

Group 1
8:00 AM
1

Ned Shugrue
Josh Galvin
Derek Schmidt

8:15 8:28 843

8:59

19113 929|942 9556 10:10[[10:29 10:43 10:56

11:12:11:26

11:39

11:53'

12:07 12:21

Group 2
8:10 AM
1

Ross Cooney
Ben Suits
Travis Kottke

8:25  8:38 | 8:53

9:09

| 9:23 9:39 | 9552 10:06 10:20([10:39 10:53 11:06

11:22 11:36

11:49

12:03'

12:17112:31

Group 3
8:20 AM
1

Lucas Feterl
Daniel Niemi
Sether Johnson

8:35 : 8:48 | 9:03

9:19

1 9:33 9:49 [10:02 10:16:10:30] [10:49 11:03 11:16{ 11:32

11:46

11:59

12:13"

12:27 12:41

Group 4
8:30 AM
1

Cooper Markham
Max Thelen
Erik Bredesen

8:45 8:58 9:13

9:29

9:59 10:40 11:26] 11:42.

1943 959 [10:12 10:26 10:59.11:13

11:56

12:09

12:23

12:37 12:51

Group 5
8:40 AM
1

Ben Frazzini
Boomer Well
Teddy Kaste

8:55 : 9:08 | 9:23

9:39

| 9:53 10:09(10:22 10:36 10:50[ [11:00.11:23 11:36| 11:52.

12:06

12:19

12:33

12:47 1:01

Group 6
8:50 AM
1

Will Gruidl
Owen Nielsen
Noah Vizenor

9:05 : 9:18  9:33

9:49

510:03510:19 10:32;10:46;11:00 11:19;11:33;11:46 12:02;

12:16

12:29

12:43°

12:57: 1:11

Group 7
9:00 AM
1

Nico Maurelli
Ethan Kringen
William Rosengren

915  9:28 | 9:43

9:59

10:42 11:56{ 12:12.

110:13110:29 11:10]|11:29.11:43

12:26

12:39

12:53'

1:07  1:21

Group 8
9:10 AM
1

Joe Burbach
Brian Loushine
Austin Lee

9:25 9:38  9:53

10:09

12:06

110:2310:39(10:52 11:06 11:20] |11:39 11:53 12:06{ 12:22

12:36

12:49

1:03

1217

131

Group 9
9:20 AM
1

Miles Death
Tim Babich
Mike Shaffer

9:35 | 9:48 10:03

10:19

110:3310:49(11:02 1111 11:49 12:03 12:16{ 12:32

12:46

12:59

1:18

127

141

Group 10
9:30 AM
1

Stefan Nelson
Tommy Brandabur
Steven Magagna

9:45 9558 10:13

10:29

110:43 10:50(11:12 111:26 11:40) |11:59 12:13 12:26( 12:42

1256

1:09

1:23

137

1351

Group 11
9:40 AM
1

Carver Magnani
Cody Steenson
Sean Tumilson

9:55 10:08  10:23

10:39

12:36

110:5311:09 11:36 11:50]|12:09 12:23 12552,

1:06

1:19

1:33

147

2:01

Group 12
9:50 AM
1

Tim Larson
Brad Rude
Calvin Dayton

10:05.10:1810:33

10:49

11:0311:19|11:32 11:46 12:00] |12:19 12:33 12:46{ 1:02

1:16

1:29

1:43

157

2:11

Group 13
10:00 AM
1

Shane Barnes
Evan Villagomez
Andy Jacobson

10:15.10:28: 10:43

10:59

11:1311:20(11:42 11:56 12:10] |12:29 12:43 12:56( 1:12

1:26

1:39

1:53

207

221

Group 14
10:10 AM
1

Matt Pfingsten
Derek Birkeland
Dominic Rosati

10:2510:38. 10:53

11:09

11:23111:39 12:0612:20||12:39, 12:53 | 1:06 | 1:22 |

1:36

1:49

2:03

2117

231
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National
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National
| Golf Course
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Pace of Play Timing Chart

13 14

13 16 14

16 13 14 14
15 16 17 18

Turn Time

9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

7 8 9

10 11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Group 15
10:20 AM
1

Peter Capouch
Paul Meyer
Tommy Smith

111:33111:49

12:02 12:16.12:30

12:49 1:03

116

132

1:46 |

1:59

2:13

227

241

Group 16
10:30 AM
1

Aaron Wright
Brett Alber
Spencer Adkins

114311159

12:12 12:26 12:40

12:59 1:13

126

142

1:56

2:09

2:23

237

2351

Group 17
10:40 AM
1

Sam Marsnik
Jon Tomaszewski

Matthew Tarnanen

11553 12:09

12:22 12:36.12:50

109 123

1:36

152

2:06

2:19

2:33 |

2:47

301

Group 18
10:50 AM
1

Adam Tembreull
Blake Onkka

Jeremy Youngquist

112:03112:19

12:32 12:46. 1:00

1119 1:33

146

2:02

2:16

2:29

2:43

257

311

Group 19
11:00 AM
1

Ben Egart
Kerry O'Donnell

Michael Rajewsky

12:13112:29

12:42 12:56 1:10

1:29 1:43

156

2:12

2:26

2:39

2:53

3:07

321

Group 20
11:10 AM
1

Jeff Stebbins

William Lewis

12552 1:06 | 1:20

1:39 1:53

206

222

2:36

2:49

3:03

317

331

Group 21
11:20 AM
1

Bryce Hanstad
Joe Sauer
Billy Wiberg

112:33112:49

1:02  1:16  1:30

1:49 + 2:03

2:16

232

2:46

2:59

3:13

327

341

Group 22
11:30 AM
1

Hugh O'Brien
Howard Hoffman
Eric Sahnow

112:43112:59

1:12 1 1:26 | 1:40

1:59 | 2:13

2226

2:42

2:56

3:09

3:23

337

351

Group 23
11:40 AM
1

Dustin Lauby
Rick Davis
Paul Vajgrt

12:53 1:09

122 1:36 150

2:09  2:23

236

252

3:06

3:19

3:33

347

401

Group 24
11:50 AM
1

Nelson Fox
Trevor Anker
Tim O'Brien

1:32 146  2:00

2119 2:33

2:46

3:02

3:16 -

3:29

3:43

357 4

Group 25
12:00 PM
1

Jason Holmberg
Scot Cook

1113 129

1:42  1:56 | 2:10

2:29  2:43

256

312

3:26

3:39

3:53

407

421

Group 26
12:10 PM
1

Matt Layman
Joe Sicora
David Beddor

1:09 | 1:23 11:39

152 | 206  2:20

2:39  2:53

. 3.06

322

3:36

3:49

4:03

- 4:31

Group 27
12:20 PM
1

JIM Ryan
Scott Lewison
Tom Smith

119 | 1:33  1:49

2:02  2:16  2:30

2:49  3:03

316

332

346 |

3:59

4:13

427

- 4:41

Group 28
12:30 PM
1

Tom Abrahamson
Tim O'Neil
Mark Knutson

129 1:43 1:59

212 2:26  2:40

2559 3:13

326

3:42

356 |

4:09

4:23

- 4:37

- 4:51




Pace of Play Timing Chart

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Turn Time
1) Par 473 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 9-10: 4
Baker BRI s e .

§ Nefiondl Time 15 13 15 16 14 16 13 14 14 18-1: 4
Players' Series Qualifying - Baker Hole 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
National Par 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4
Monday, May 16, 2022 Time 15 14 13 16 14 13 14 14 14

Tee Time Players 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 (10 11 12 13 14 15| 16 17 18

Group 29  Bob Neuberger 12:55 1:08 | 1:23 | 1:39 1553 2:00 | 2:22  2:36  2:50 || 3:09 3:23 | 3:36| 3:52  4:06  4:19 | 4:33 | 4:47  5:01
12:40 PM John Melvin

1




